GRANITE.&_STATE
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November 3, 2016 Poll #4, MSTCA November 3, 2016 Poll #4, MSTCA
Poll sponsored by: Granite State Running Camp Poll sponsored by: Granite State Running Camp

New Girls Large School Last Region New Boys Large School Last Region
1 Newton South 3 El 1 Wellesley 1 E2
2 Hopkinton 1 E3 2 Lowell 3 El
3 Walpole 4 E3 3 St. John's (S) 2 Cc1
4 Lexington 7 E1l 4 Needham 4 E2
5 Woburn NR E2 5 Lexington 6 El
6 Wellesley 8 E2 6 Brookline 8 E1l
7 Lincoln-Sudbury 2 E2 7 Peabody Veterans 13 El1
8 Wachusett 5 C1 8 Marshfield 5 E2
9 Brookline 20 E1 9 Concord Carlisle 16 E3
10 Lowell NR E1 10 Lincoln Sudbury 11 E2
11  Billerica 10 E2 11  Acton Boxboro NR E1
12  Northampton 12 w1 12  Newton North 7 E1l
13 Concord-Carlisle 11  E3 13 BCHigh NR E1
14 Needham 16 E2 14  Mansfield 10 E2
15 Bishop Feehan 9 E3 15  West Springfield NR W1
16  Andover NR E1 16  Holyoke 9 w1
17  Plymouth North 17 E3 17 Masconomet Regional NR E2
18 Acton-Boxboro NR E1 18 Cambridge R&L 15 El1
19 Notre Dame (H) 15 E2 19 Wachusett Regional 12 C1
20 Beverly 18 E3 20 Northampton 14 w1



New Girls Small School
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Milton

Tewksbury
Hamilton-Wenham
Manchester-Essex
Tyngsborough
Lenox

Westwood
Newburyport
Pembroke

Parker Charter
Dennis-Yarmouth
Old Rochester
Sandwich

Nauset

Gloucester
Ursuline

Sutton

Hopedale
Advanced Math & Science
Pentucket

Last Region New Boys Small School
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11
12
10
13
15
16
18
NR
17
20

E4
E4
E5
E6
C2
W2
E4
E5
E4
C2
E4
E5
E4
E4
E4
E6
C2
C2
C2
E5
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Hopedale
Wakefield
Mount Greylock
Newburyport
Amesbury
Hamilton-Wenham
Parker Charter
Tewksbury
Norwell
Duxbury
Pembroke
Coyle & Cassidy
Melrose
Burlington
Pentucket
Westwood
Oakmont
Marblehead
Douglas
Ayer-Shirley

Last Region
1 C2
2 E4
3 w2
4 ES
6 E6
8 ES
12 C2
14 E4
5 ES
13 E4
7 E4
9 E6
10 E4
11 E4
15 E5
NR E4
NR C2
NR E4
NR C2
16 C2



